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Use * to specify the length : 1=1 meter, 2= 2 meters , 3=3 meters
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Part number Description Poly bag
FaM11- Muki Mode ST-5T Palch Cord{Duplex) 1PC
Fap12" Mk Mode ST-SC Palch Cord| Duplex) iPC
FaM14 ML Mode ST-MTRL Patrh Cavel{ Duiplax) iPC g
FAnM15" huli Mode ST-LC Patch Cond{Duplex) 1PC EE
Fantze- Muti Mode SC-5C Patch ComiDupie) PC E
FaMPL® Muki Moda SCMTR Paich CordiDupiax) PG EE
FApRE Aot i el S0 C Pt Cramdf Chmleny ) 1BC
FOMEE-" MR PMode FC-FC Patch Conml Dugie) 1P
Frihdad- MuEi Mode MTRIMMTRL Paich Cord(Duphe) 1PC
FaMSS-* Muki Moda LC-LC Patch Gon Duples) PG g
FAS." Sngle Mode ST-ST Patch Corc Simple) 1PC ;
FaS12e Sl Mods ST-SC Patch Cord{Simgla) 1FC a
FAS1e" Single Mode ST-MTR. Peich Cord{ Duplax) 1FC
FAS1G* Singhe Mode ST-LC Patch Core Duplex) 1PC
Fagza Singka Mode SC-80C Patch Cord{Simplax) 1PC
FAS24e- Sngls Mode SCAMTR Pateh ComDynisy) 1FC
FOSIE" Single Mode SC-LCFaich ConDupiex) 1R =
FAsaa- Sngle Mode FC-FC Patch Cordi{Simplex) 1FC E
FASA4" Single Mods MTRHWTRY Paich CordiDupisx) 1PC

Single Mode LC-LCPalch Cord{ Duple<)
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Melwork Cabling Systems
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